
Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 81 Ayla Agren 14 59.293 Mygale Honda -
2 82 Augie Lerch 15 59.797 Mygale Honda +0.504

3 13 Andrew Hobbs 6 59.978 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.685

4 21 Arthur Foster/M 7 59.997 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.704

5 83 Garth Rickards 15 1:00.038 Mygale Honda +0.745

6 24 Will Harvey 12 1:00.148 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.855

7 7 James Goughary/M 14 1:00.378 Van Diemen 
Honda +1.085

8 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 14 1:00.492 Spectrum 
Honda +1.199

9 80 Nikita Lastochkin 11 1:00.668 Mygale Sj 
Honda +1.375

10 7 Steve Bamford/M 12 1:01.025 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +1.732

11 27 T. Sam Chastain 6 1:01.377 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +2.084

12 6 Austin McCusker 10 1:01.425 Van Deiman 
Honda +2.132

13 29 Evan Mehan 5 1:01.856 Mygale Honda +2.563

14 2 Mike Scanlan/M 6 1:02.392 Spectrum 
Honda +3.099
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 80 Nikita Lastochkin 22 59.450 Mygale Sj 
Honda -

2 83 Garth Rickards 6 59.641 Mygale Honda +0.191

3 13 Andrew Hobbs 3 59.695 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.245

4 82 Augie Lerch 22 59.876 Mygale Honda +0.426

5 7 Steve Bamford/M 6 59.994 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +0.544

6 6 Austin McCusker 5 1:00.409 Van Deiman 
Honda +0.959

7 24 Will Harvey 4 1:00.464 Mygale Sj 
Honda +1.014

8 7 James Goughary/M 5 1:00.503 Van Diemen 
Honda +1.053

9 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 4 1:00.548 Spectrum 
Honda +1.098

10 21 Arthur Foster/M 7 1:00.597 Spectrum 014 
Honda +1.147

11 29 Evan Mehan 7 1:00.863 Mygale Honda +1.413

12 27 T. Sam Chastain 13 1:00.915 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +1.465

13 2 Mike Scanlan/M 18 1:01.320 Spectrum 
Honda +1.870

14 81 Ayla Agren 0 -.--- Mygale Honda -
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 13 Andrew Hobbs 15 59.292 Mygale Sj 
Honda -

2 82 Augie Lerch 9 59.421 Mygale Honda +0.129

3 27 T. Sam Chastain 17 59.523 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +0.231

4 83 Garth Rickards 16 59.643 Mygale Honda +0.351
5 29 Evan Mehan 10 59.741 Mygale Honda +0.449

6 80 Nikita Lastochkin 10 59.796 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.504

7 7 Steve Bamford/M 16 59.803 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +0.511

8 24 Will Harvey 4 59.989 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.697

9 7 James Goughary/M 16 1:00.057 Van Diemen 
Honda +0.765

10 21 Arthur Foster/M 4 1:00.243 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.951

11 6 Austin McCusker 3 1:00.279 Van Deiman 
Honda +0.987

12 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 10 1:00.448 Spectrum 
Honda +1.156

13 2 Mike Scanlan/M 5 1:01.159 Spectrum 
Honda +1.867

14 81 Ayla Agren 0 -.--- Mygale Honda -
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Pos No. Name Overall 
BestTm In Session Diff Gap

1 13 Andrew Hobbs 59.292 Practice 3 - -
2 81 Ayla Agren 59.293 Practice 1 +0.001 +0.001
3 82 Augie Lerch 59.421 Practice 3 +0.129 +0.128
4 80 Nikita Lastochkin 59.450 Practice 2 +0.158 +0.029
5 27 T. Sam Chastain 59.523 Practice 3 +0.231 +0.073
6 83 Garth Rickards 59.641 Practice 2 +0.349 +0.118
7 29 Evan Mehan 59.741 Practice 3 +0.449 +0.100
8 7 Steve Bamford/M 59.803 Practice 3 +0.511 +0.062
9 24 Will Harvey 59.989 Practice 3 +0.697 +0.186

10 21 Arthur Foster/M 59.997 Practice 1 +0.705 +0.008
11 7 James Goughary/M 1:00.057 Practice 3 +0.765 +0.060
12 6 Austin McCusker 1:00.279 Practice 3 +0.987 +0.222
13 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 1:00.448 Practice 3 +1.156 +0.169
14 2 Mike Scanlan/M 1:01.159 Practice 3 +1.867 +0.711

Combined Practice / 1 August 2014 Pittsburgh International Race Complex
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 8 58.550 Spectrum 
Honda -

2 29 Evan Mehan 7 58.617 Mygale Honda +0.067

3 7 James Goughary/M 7 58.785 Van Diemen 
Honda +0.235

4 27 T. Sam Chastain 8 58.590 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +0.040

5 83 Garth Rickards 6 58.829 Mygale Honda +0.279
6 81 Ayla Agren 7 58.869 Mygale Honda +0.319

7 13 Andrew Hobbs 8 58.913 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.363

8 21 Arthur Foster/M 9 58.920 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.370

9 7 Steve Bamford/M 7 58.898 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +0.348

10 24 Will Harvey 6 58.925 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.375

11 82 Augie Lerch 9 58.995 Mygale Honda +0.445

12 80 Nikita Lastochkin 12 59.027 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.477

13 6 Austin McCusker 14 59.322 Van Deiman 
Honda +0.772

14 2 Mike Scanlan/M 13 1:00.324 Spectrum 
Honda +1.774
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 81 Ayla Agren 26 59.122 Mygale Honda -
2 83 Garth Rickards 26 58.970 Mygale Honda +0.478
3 82 Augie Lerch 26 59.182 Mygale Honda +7.386

4 80 Nikita Lastochkin 26 59.038 Mygale Sj 
Honda +8.750

5 13 Andrew Hobbs 26 59.421 Mygale Sj 
Honda +10.067

6 7 James Goughary/M 26 59.591 Van Diemen 
Honda +10.357

7 27 T. Sam Chastain 26 59.349 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +11.256

8 21 Arthur Foster/M 26 59.468 Spectrum 014 
Honda +12.905

9 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 26 59.430 Spectrum 
Honda +15.732

10 7 Steve Bamford/M 26 59.297 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +21.358

11 24 Will Harvey 26 59.427 Mygale Sj 
Honda +29.297

12 2 Mike Scanlan/M 26 1:00.738 Spectrum 
Honda +46.609

13 29 Evan Mehan 25 59.700 Mygale Honda 1 Lap

DNF 6 Austin McCusker 11 59.441 Van Deiman 
Honda 15 Laps
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 7 1:05.672 Spectrum 
Honda -

2 81 Ayla Agren 18 1:05.966 Mygale Honda +0.294

3 24 Will Harvey 8 1:06.313 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.641

4 83 Garth Rickards 11 1:06.329 Mygale Honda +0.657
5 29 Evan Mehan 19 1:06.343 Mygale Honda +0.671
6 82 Augie Lerch 22 1:06.353 Mygale Honda +0.681

7 27 T. Sam Chastain 17 1:06.464 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +0.792

8 80 Nikita Lastochkin 18 1:06.481 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.809

9 6 Austin McCusker 6 1:06.523 Van Deiman 
Honda +0.851

10 7 James Goughary/M 20 1:06.938 Van Diemen 
Honda +1.266

11 21 Arthur Foster/M 11 1:07.108 Spectrum 014 
Honda +1.436

12 13 Andrew Hobbs 16 1:07.151 Mygale Sj 
Honda +1.479

13 7 Steve Bamford/M 19 1:07.476 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +1.804

14 2 Mike Scanlan/M 16 1:08.509 Spectrum 
Honda +2.837
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 81 Ayla Agren 26 58.972 Mygale Honda -

2 27 T. Sam Chastain 26 59.329 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +9.708

3 7 James Goughary/M 26 59.502 Van Diemen 
Honda +9.784

4 21 Arthur Foster/M 26 59.665 Spectrum 014 
Honda +10.339

5 7 Steve Bamford/M 26 59.521 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +17.131

6 13 Andrew Hobbs 26 59.414 Mygale Sj 
Honda +18.884

7 80 Nikita Lastochkin 26 59.418 Mygale Sj 
Honda +20.317

8 24 Will Harvey 26 59.479 Mygale Sj 
Honda +23.766

9 82 Augie Lerch 26 59.761 Mygale Honda +27.752

10 2 Mike Scanlan/M 26 1:00.993 Spectrum 
Honda +40.596

11 29 Evan Mehan 25 58.922 Mygale Honda 1 Lap

12 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 25 59.397 Spectrum 
Honda +0.430

DNF 83 Garth Rickards 6 59.021 Mygale Honda 20 Laps

DNF 6 Austin McCusker 5 1:00.779 Van Deiman 
Honda 21 Laps
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 93 Jack Mitchell, Jr. 26 59.397 Spectrum 
Honda -

2 81 Ayla Agren 26 58.972 Mygale Honda +0.106

3 27 T. Sam Chastain 26 59.329 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +9.814

4 7 James Goughary/M 26 59.502 Van Diemen 
Honda +9.890

5 21 Arthur Foster/M 26 59.665 Spectrum 014 
Honda +10.445

6 7 Steve Bamford/M 26 59.521 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +17.237

7 13 Andrew Hobbs 26 59.414 Mygale Sj 
Honda +18.990

8 80 Nikita Lastochkin 26 59.418 Mygale Sj 
Honda +20.423

9 24 Will Harvey 26 59.479 Mygale Sj 
Honda +23.872

10 82 Augie Lerch 26 59.761 Mygale Honda +27.858

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 26 1:00.993 Spectrum 
Honda +40.702

12 29 Evan Mehan 25 58.922 Mygale Honda 1 Lap
DNF 83 Garth Rickards 6 59.021 Mygale Honda 20 Laps

DNF 6 Austin McCusker 5 1:00.779 Van Deimen 
Honda 21 Laps
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